








































IMAGINATION IN EDUCATION 
(A Junior Academy Children’s Center) 

www.jracademykids.com 

 

KING 719-659-6802, SUNRISE 719-659-6808, GRAND MOUNTAIN 719-659-6819 
Transporting to and from WEBSTER 

Additional Contact numbers 719-659-6818 and 659-6812 
EXTENDED HOURS ON-SITE CHILD CARE 

6 AM-6 PM 

 Rate Schedule January 9, 2023 

                                                                    Weekly Rate                    Daily Rate 

Enrollment Fee:   $75.00 for one child 
                            ($100.00 for the entire family)            

The above rates include some activities* and transportation costs unless otherwise notified.  
* Special activities will be an additional charge. There may be a surcharge for lunches, 

transportation, and certain miscellaneous fees. 

  10% Active-Duty Military discount. 
Special options for Teachers. 

Parents must enroll for either the daily rate or the weekly (five day) rate. 

BEFORE School Only $107.00 $31.00

AFTER School Only $124.00 $34.00

Both BEFORE and 
   AFTER School

$150.00 $41.00 

DAY CAMP, HOLIDAY, $259.00 $67.00

SNOW DAY (On-Site Only)

Early Dismissal /Late Start 
(Additional charge per day) 

$27.00 $27.00



Minimum one-day per week attendance is required. Some locations may have a 3-day 
minimum. 

We are a licensed CCCAP and NACCRRA provider. 
If you have any questions, please contact the Director.   

For more information, please refer to our Financial Obligations.








